
912-576-8105
912-729-6085
912-729-5445
912-510-0387
912-882-4718
912-552-0621
904-557-3379

For information about the COVID-19 response in Camden County camdencountyga.gov/COVID19

Food Resources

If you would like to help

The Camden Hunger Hotline, 912-409-6920, 
has food information and resources and is available

from 8:00 a.m. until 8:00 p.m. daily. 
More information is available at

https://helpingneighbors.weebly.com.

Please consider donating to the COVID-19 community
fund at https://camdenconnection.org 

or by contacting a food pantry directly at the 
numbers listed below.

Helping Hands
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church
Kingsland First United Methodist Church 
New Life Body of Christ Christian Church
Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic Church 
Ravens of Elijah Food Pantry
Restoration Church

Food Pantries



Free Meals for 
Camden Children

Camden Middle School
St. Marys Middle School
Woodbine Elementary

Meals Available for Pick-Up
Monday- Friday from 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
 

 
Remote Meal Delivery Available for

Some Locations. 
Visit www.camden.k12.ga.us for delivery

locations and schedules.

Meals available for all children in the family.
Two bags will be given to every child. One bag
will contain lunch and the other will contain
breakfast for the following morning
Children must be present to receive meals. 
There is no income requirement... all children
are welcome and encouraged to pick up meals.
Meals provided by Camden County Schools
Nutrition Department. 


