Food Resources

The Camden Hunger Hotline, **912-409-6920**, has food information and resources and is available from 8:00 a.m. until 8:00 p.m. daily.

More information is available at

https://helpingneighbors.weebly.com.

If you would like to help

Please consider donating to the COVID-19 community fund at https://camdenconnection.org or by contacting a food pantry directly at the numbers listed below.

Food Pantries

Helping Hands	912-576-8105
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church	912-729-6085
Kingsland First United Methodist Church	912-729-5445
New Life Body of Christ Christian Church	912-510-0387
Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic Church	912-882-4718
Ravens of Elijah Food Pantry	912-552-0621
Restoration Church	904-557-3379



Free Meals for Camden Children

Meals Available for Pick-Up Monday- Friday from 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

- Camden Middle School
- St. Marys Middle School
- Woodbine Elementary

Remote Meal Delivery Available for Some Locations.

Visit www.camden.k12.ga.us for delivery locations and schedules.

- Meals available for all children in the family.
- Two bags will be given to every child. One bag will contain lunch and the other will contain breakfast for the following morning
- Children must be present to receive meals.
- There is no income requirement... all children are welcome and encouraged to pick up meals.
- Meals provided by Camden County Schools Nutrition Department.